
Faith Christian Home Educators 2025-26 Schedule 

0000001

TIME PreK A B C D E Blast 1 2 3 Ware 
house

Kitchen Gym 3's Jungle Kinder 2's Sanct.

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

*First and last classes in each room may need to help with room set-up/tear-down

**Band Lessons will be planned with tutor after signing up

Piano 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

 

Choir (6th+)

**Band 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

Crack the 

Code (5th-

9th)

Civics and 

Intro to 

Government 

(5th-8th)

Personal 
Finance and 
Economics 

(9th+)

Junior 
Innovators 
(3rd-6th)

High School 
Literature 

(9th+) Biology 
(9th+)

Dramatic 
Arts (6th+)

NatureSong 
(4th-7th)

Loving Math 
with Horses 

(3rd-5th)

Math Mania 
(1st-3rd)

Entrepreneurs

hip (8th+)

Painting 
(7th+)

Knitting and 
Crocheting 

(5th+)

Bites 
Around the 

World 
(7th+)

Beginning 
Band (4th+)Piano 

Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

Piano 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

Design and 
Make (7th+)

Dramatic 
Arts (6th+)

Bites 
Around the 
World (4th-

6th)

ASL 2 (6th+)
Chemistry 

(10th+)

LUNCH

PreK/K 

US History 
and 

Geography 
(4th-7th)

Spanish 1 

(5th+)

Understanding 
the Culture 

(9th+)

Middle 

School 

Literature and 

Grammar (6th-

8th)

 

Literature/ 
Reading 

with Horses 
(3rd-6th)

US 

Government 

and the 

Constitution 

(9th+)

Drawing 
(4th-6th)

MN History 
(4th-7th)

Spanish 2 
(6th+)

Understanding 
the Culture 

(9th+)

Drawing 
(7th+)

Writing with 
Structure 
and Style 
(5th-7th)

NatureSong 
(K-3rd) 

Writing (3rd-
4th)

Baking for 
Daily Use 

(7th+)

Elementary 
PE (1st-4th)

Piano 
Lesson

Voice Lesson 
(6th+)

Piano 
Lesson

Voice Lesson 
(6th+)

ASL 3 (6th+)
Writing 2 

(9th+)

General 

Science (7th-

8th)

Elementary 
Science (5th-

7th)

Drama Club 
(1st-5th)

 Creative 
Writing 
(8th+)

 Public 
Speaking 

and Speech 
(8th+)

Elementary 
Science (1st-

2nd)

Exploring 
Art (3rd-5th)

Elementary 
PE (1st-4th)

Piano 
Lesson

Voice Lesson 
(6th+)

Concert 
Band (5th+)Piano 

Lesson
Voice Lesson 

(6th+)

Writing with 
Structure 
and Style 
(5th-7th)

Baking with 
Confidence 

(4th-6th)

**Band 
Lesson

Beginning 
Group 

Guitar (5th+)

Intermediate 

Group Guitar 

(5th+)

Exploring Art 

(1st-2nd)

Drama Club 
(1st-5th)

Writing 1 
(6th+)

Physical 
Science (8th-

9th)

Elementary 
Science (3rd-

4th)

PE (5th-7th)

Piano 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

Voice Lesson 
(6th+)

Piano 
Lesson

**Band 
Lesson

Voice Lesson 
(6th+)


