## Faith Christian Home Educators 2025-26 Schedule

TIME	PreK	A	В	С	D	E	Blast	1	2	3	Ware house	Kitchen	Gym	3's	Jungle	Kinder	2's	Sanct.
8:30 AM														Piano	**Band			
8:45 AM														Lesson	Lesson			
9:00 AM		US History and Geography (4th-7th)	Spanish 1 (5th+)	Understanding the Culture (9th+)		Middle School Literature and Grammar (6th- 8th)	Creative Writing (8th+)	Public Speaking and Speech (8th+)				(,)	PE (5th-7th) -	Piano	**Band	Voice Lesson		
9:15 AM										Elementary Science (1st-	Exploring			Lesson	Lesson		(6th+)	Choir (6th+)
9:30 AM 9:45 AM										2nd)	Art (3rd-5th)			Piano Lesson	**Band Lesson		Voice Lesson (6th+)	Crion (carry
10:00 AM	PreK/K													Piano		Voice Le	Voice Lesson	
10:15 AM		MN History (4th-7th)	Spanish 2 (6th+)	Understanding the Culture (9th+)	Drawing (7th+)	Writing with Structure and Style (5th-7th)	Drama Club (1st-5th)	Writing 1 (6th+)	Physical Science (8th- 9th)	Elementary Science (3rd- 4th)	Exploring Art (1st-2nd)	Baking with Confidence (4th-6th)	Elementary PE (1st-4th)	Lesson			(6th+)	Concert
10:30 AM														Piano		Voice Lesson	Band (5th+)	
10:45 AM														Lesson			(6th+)	
11:00 AM			Literature/ Reading with Horses (3rd-6th)	US Government and the Constitution (9th+)	Drawing (4th-6th)	Writing with Structure and Style (5th-7th)	ASL 3 (6th+)	Writing 2 (9th+)	General Science (7th- 8th)	Elementary Science (5th- 7th)	Drama Club (1st-5th)		Elementary PE (1st-4th)	Piano	**Band		Voice Lesson (6th+)	
11:15 AM														Lesson	Lesson			
11:30 AM														Piano	**Band		Voice Lesson	
11:45 AM														Lesson	Lesson		(6th+)	
12:00 PM		I.				L	LUNGU		L	I.	L			Piano			L	
12:15 PM	LUNCH												Lesson					
12:30 PM						Crack the Code (5th-			Personal					Piano	**Band			
12:45 PM				Knitting and Crocheting	Painting (7th+)	OvF7	ASL 2 (6th+)	Design and Make (7th+)	Finance and Economics (9th+)	Chemistry (10th+)	Dramatic Arts (6th+)	Bites Around the World (4th- 6th)	-	Lesson	Lesson			
1:00 PM		NatureSong (K-3rd)	Writing (3rd- 4th)	(5th+)		Civics and Intro to Government (5th-8th)								Piano		Beginning Group Guitar (5th+)	Beginning Band (4th+)	
1:15 PM														Lesson				
1:30 PM														Piano				
1:45 PM														Lesson				
2:00 PM		NatureSong (4th-7th)	Loving Math with Horses (3rd-5th)	Math Mania (1st-3rd)		Entrepreneurs hip (8th+)		Junior Innovators (3rd-6th)	High School Literature (9th+)	Biology (9th+)	Dramatic Arts (6th+)	Bites Around the World (7th+)		Piano	**Band	Lesson	Intermediate Group Guitar	
2:15 PM														Lesson	Lesson			
2:30 PM														Piano	**Band		(5th+)	
2:45 PM														Lesson	Lesson	Lesson		
3:00 PM														Piano				
3:15 PM														Lesson				
3:30 PM																		
4:00 PM																		
		st classes in ea				t-up/tear-dov	vn											
	**Band Less	ons will be pla	nned with tuto	or after signin	g up													